FBN Notices-Paramount FICTITIOUS **BUSINESS NAME** STATEMENT 2022-022493

The following person is doing business as: IRON MAN, 3704 W. 4TH ST. APT #402, LOS ANGELES, CA 90020. Registered Owners: JAIME ARA-IZA MALDONADO 3704 W. 4TH ST. #402, LOS ANGELES CA 90020. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: 01/2021. Signed: JAIME ARA-IZA MALDONADO OWNER. This state ment was filed with the County Recorder Office: 01/31/2022. Notice - This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the Countv Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal. state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code).

Paramount Journal 2/10,17,24,3/3/22-115073

FICTITIOUS **BUSINESS NAME** STATEMENT 2022-028694

The following person is doing business as: SM CLEANING SER-VICES, 7308 WHIT-SETT AVE, LOS LOS ANGELES, CA 90001. Mailing address: PO BOX_513826, LOS ANGELES, CA 90051 Registered Owners: SALVADOR MON-ROY CARRILLO, 7308 WHITSETT AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90001. This business is con ducted by: INDIVIDU-AL. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: N/A. Signed: SAL-VADOR MONROY CARRILLO, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office 02/04/2022. Notice -Office This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement tious business name or does not of itself au-

Call 562-633-1234 for rates & more information We will file & publish your **DBA** for you!

FBN Notices-Paramount thorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal. state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 2/17,24,3/3,10/22-115271

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 2022-035940

transact business un-

der the fictitious busi-

ness name or names

listed above: 01/2022.

Signed: LUCILA DEL-

Name Statement ex-

the office of the County

Recorder Office. A new

Fictitious Business

Name Statement must

statement does not of

itself authorize the use

in this state of a Ficti-

tious Business Name in

state or common law

(see Section 14411

et.seq., Business and

FICTITIOUS

BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT

2022-034615

doing business as: D

AND B DETAILING

5545 ILLINOIS AV-

ENUE, PARAMOUNT,

CA 90723. Mailing ad-dress: 6217 SEVILLE

COURT, LONG BEACH, CA 90803.

Registered Owners:

FLŎYD S. DOTY,

TRUSTEE, 6217 SEVILLE COURT,

LONG BEACH, CA 90803 & DARLENE G

DOTY, TRUSTEE

SEVILLE

LONG

6217

COURT

Professions Code).

115505

statement does not of itself authorize the use The following person is doing business as: NO in this state of a Ficti-YEAH FOR SURE tious Business Name in 2906 E 56TH ST violation of the rights of LONG BEACH, CA another under federal, 90805. Registered Owners: LUCILA DELstate or common law (see Section 14411 CARMEN ACOSTA, et.seq., Business and 2906 E 56TH ST Professions Code). LONG BEACH, CA Paramount Journal 2/24,3/3,10,17/22-90805. This business is conducted by: INDI-VIDUAL. The date re-115506 gistrant started to

FICTITIOUS **BUSINESS NAME** STATEMENT 2022-019164

FBN Notices-Paramount

11/2002. Signed: DAR-

TRUSTEE. This state-

ment was filed with the

County Recorder Of-fice: 02/11/2022. No-

tice — This Fictitious

Name Statement ex-

pires five years from

the date it was filed in

the office of the County

Recorder Office. A new

Fictitious Business

Name Statement must

be filed before that

time. The filing of this

DOTY

G

LENE

The following person is doing business as: a) RIGO RENTAS b RIGO RENTALS RMEN ACOSTA, OWNER. This state-ment was filed with the 14025 ORIZABA AV-County Recorder Of-ENUE, PARAMOUNT, fice: 02/14/2022. No-CA 90723. Registered tice - This Fictitious Owners: RIGOBERTO FLORES TUXPAN, 14025 ORIZABA AV-ENUE, PARAMOUNT, pires five years from the date it was filed in CA 90723. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. The date registrant started to be filed before that time. The filing of this transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: 01/2022. Signed: RIGOBERTO FLORES TUXPAN, OWNER. This stateviolation of the rights of another under federal, ment was filed with the County Recorder Office: 01/27/2022. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement ex-Paramount Journal 2/24,3/3,10,17/22pires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this The following person is

statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal. state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq.. Business and rofessions Code). Paramount Journal 3/3,10,17,24/22-115836

FICTITIOUS **BUSINESS NAME** STATEMENT 2022-015296

BEACH, CA 90803. The following person is This business is condoing business as: **PARAMOUNT** ducted by: TRUST. The date registrant BARBERS, 15116 GARFIELD AVENUE 15116 started to transact business under the ficti-PARAMOUNT, CA 90723. Registered names listed above

Owners: DAVID SALI- TO ALL INTERESTED **REQUEST FOR BID NOTICE**

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the City of Paramount will receive sealed bids until Thursday, March 10, 2022 at the hour of 11:00 a.m. (POSTMARKS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED) in the office of the Public Works Department City Yard, 15300 Downey Avenue, Paramount, CA 90723 for:

INSTALLATION OF WATER SERVICE (CIP 9210)

Sealed proposals will be opened and publicly read aloud in the Public Works office, immedi-ately following the hour of proposal closing. All **proposals must be sealed and clearly marked**, "Proposal for Installation of Water Service at 16229 Illinois (CIP 9210) -- DO NOT OPEN."

Specifications are available at the Paramount Public Works office, 15300 Downey Avenue, Paramount, California, 90723 and will be given upon request at no charge. Questions regarding the bid specifications should be directed to David Arellano, Water Supervisor, at (562) 220-2020.

The City of Paramount reserves the right, at any of these proceedings, to reject any or all bids or any portion without exception or explanation. Paramount Journal 3/3/2022-115710

FBN Notices-Paramount NAS. 11222 LOUISE AVENUE, LYNWOOD, CA 90262. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: N/A Signed: DAVID SAI I-NAS, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Re-corder Office: 01/24/2022. Notice -This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal. state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Paramount Journal 3/3,10,17,24/22-115837

Notices-Paramount

NOTICE OF SALE ABANDONED PER-SONAL PROPERTY Notice is hereby given that the undersigned intends to sell the personal property described below to enforce a lien imposed on said property pursuant to the California Self Storage Act. Items will be sold at www.storagetreasures.com by competitive bidding ending on March 15 2022 at 3:30pm. Property has been stored and is located at A-1 Self Storage, 14908 Downey Ave., Para-CA 90723 mount, Sale subject to cancellation up to the time of sale, company reserves the right to refuse any online bids.

Property to be sold as follows: misc. household goods, computers, sporting goods, etc. belonging to the follow ing:

Rosendo Orozco Desiree Lowery Timothy Haggstrom Karen Hadley

Auction by StorageTreasures.com 800-213-4183 Paramount Journal 3/3,10/2022-115692

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 22CMP00019

NOTICE OF REQUEST FOR BID FOR - IN-**STALLATION OF WATER SERVICE (CIP 9210)** located 16229 Illinois Avenue in Paramount, CA 90723

electronics, tools, per-sonal items, furniture, clothing, office fur-niture & equipment,

EVERY NEIGHBORHOOD HAS A Naturehood

petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition

Notices-Paramount

PERSONS: Petitioner

MAEOLA AMELIA

PERRY filed a petition

with this court for a de-

cree changing names as follows: MAEOLA

MAYOLA AMELIA PERRY. The Court Or-

ders that all persons in-

terested in this matter

shall appear before this

court at the hearing in-

dicated below to show

cause, if any, why the

AMELIA PERRY

NOTICE OF HEARING 04/21/2022

without a hearing

8:30 a.m., Dept A Room 904

Los Angeles Superior Court 200 W. Compton Blvd Compton, CA 90220 A copy of this Order to Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four successive weeks prior to the date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspa-

Notices-Paramount per of general circulation, printed in this county: Paramount Journal DATE: 02/09/2022 Judge of the

Superior Court Paramount Journal 2/17,24,3/3,10/2022-115305

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE NDS, LLC VS PAYNE, MIRACLE M. CASE NO: 10CC1751 R

Under a writ of Execution issued 04/13/21. Out of the L.A. SUPERIOR COURT, NORWALK, of the SOUTHEAST DISTRICT, County of Los Angeles, State of California, on a judg-ment entered on 11/12/10; JUDGMENT RENEWED ON 10/06/17

In favor of NDS, LLC and against PAYNE, MIRACLE M. AKA MIRACLE M. BOND showing a net balance of \$58,515.81 actually due on said judgment. (Amount subject to revision)

I havé levied upon all the right, title and interest of said judgment debtor(s) in the property in the County of Los Angeles, State of California, described as follows: PARCEL 1: AN UNDI-

VIDED 1/61 IN-TEREST IN AND TO LOT 1 OF TRACT NO.

iscoverTheForest.org

38806, IN THE CITY PARAMOUNT OF COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AS PER MAP RECORDED IN BOOK 954, PAGES 68 TO 70 INCLUSIVE OF MAPS, IN THE OF-FICE ΟF THE COUNTY RECORD-ER OF SAID COUNTY. EXCEPT THERE FROM UNITS 1 TO 61 INCLUSIVE, SHOWN AND DEFINED ON THE CONDOMINIUM PLAN FOR SAID LOT 1, RE-CORDED AUGUST 20, 1980 AS INSTRU-MENT NO. 80-801145 PARCEL 2: UNIT 19 AS SHOWN AND DEFINED ON SAID CONDOMINIUM PLAN

Notices-Paramount

APN: 7103-025-048 Commonly known as: 8030 HARRISON STREET PARA-MOUNT, CA 90723 Public notice is hereby given that I will sell at public auction to the highest bidder for cash in lawful money of the United States all the right, title and interest of the debtor(s) in the above described property or so much as will be sufficient to satisfy said writ or warrant with interest and all costs on 04/06/22, 10.00 AM at the follow-

ing location. STANLEY MOSK COURTHOUSE 111 N. HILL STREET,

ROOM 125B LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

Notices-Paramount

(X) This sale is subject to a minimum bid in the amount of \$0.00. (Subject to revision) Prospective bidders should refer to sections 701.510 to 701.680, inclusive, of the Code of Civil Procedure for provisions governing the terms, conditions and effect of the sale and the liability of defaulting bidders.

Creditor's Attorney LAW OFFICES OF MI-CHAEL D.

SCHULMAN 18757 BURBANK BLVD STE 310 TARZANA, CA 91356 Dated: 02/17/22 Branch: Los Angeles

ALEX VILLANUEVA, Sheriff By: MISTY DOUGLAS, Deputy Operator Id: E612694 Para obtener esta in-

formacion-traduccion en Espanol llame a este numero: (213) 972-3950 NOTE: IT IS A MISDE

MEANOR TO TAKE DOWN OR DEFACE A POSTED NOTICE BE-FORE THE DATE OF SALE. (Penal Code section 616) CN984457 10CC1751

R Feb 24, Mar 3,10, 2022 Paramount Journal 2/24,3/3,10/2022-115487